
Dutch Coast Race 2015

Results

Race K1 Women

Bib Name Time

1

Pos. Club Category DifferenceSplit1 time Split2 time

22 Carola  Cordes1 GER 01:31:27,6k1dv +0:00:00DE - -

24 Stefanie  Seelhof2 GER 01:32:16,3k1ds +0:00:49DE - -

5 Lizelle  Kemp3 GBR 01:39:22,1k1dv +0:07:54UK - -

45 Rebecca Vroome4 NED 01:55:06,7k1dv +0:23:39NL - -

21 Anna  Kourela5 GRE 01:56:47,8k1dv +0:25:20GR - -

Race K1 Men Juniors

Bib Name Time

2

Pos. Club Category DifferenceSplit1 time Split2 time

40 Sjoerd  Dingerink1 NED 01:34:35,4k1hj +0:00:00NL - -

Race K1 Men Seniors

Bib Name Time

3

Pos. Club Category DifferenceSplit1 time Split2 time

1 Joep van Bakel1 NED 01:16:14,3k1hs-NK +0:00:00NL - -

37 Gordan  Harbrecht2 GER 01:16:28,0k1hs +0:00:14DE - -

2 Robin Koenders3 NED 01:20:00,3k1hs-NK +0:03:46NL - -

6 Dries Corrijn4 BEL 01:20:52,1k1hs +0:04:38BE - -

36 Maik  Lojak5 GER 01:21:13,5k1hs +0:04:59DE - -

41 Steven Dierckx6 BEL 01:22:35,7k1hs +0:06:21BE - -

64 Vincent  Naert7 BEL 01:24:59,2k1hs +0:08:45BE - -

34 Gus  England8 GBR 01:26:10,1k1hs +0:09:56UK - -

30 Cis Acx9 BEL 01:27:27,6k1hs +0:11:13BE - -

29 Stefan Fiekers10 GER 01:28:21,6k1hs +0:12:07DE - -

54 Sven Duchatelet11 BEL 01:35:13,5k1hs +0:18:59BE - -

14 Janwillem den Hartog12 NED 01:39:46,3k1hs-NK +0:23:32NL - -

68 Oscar Doeve13 NED 01:50:49,8k1hs-NK +0:34:35NL - -

46 Albert Eikenaar14 NED 02:00:03,8k1hs-NK +0:43:49NL - -

62 Hannes Jonscher (dns) GER DNSk1hsDE - -

63 Max Bornhöft (dns) GER DNSk1hsDE - -

DNS= Did not start; DNF= Did not finish; DSQ= Disqualified



Dutch Coast Race 2015

Results

Race K1 Men Masters

Bib Name Time

4

Pos. Club Category DifferenceSplit1 time Split2 time

53 Mark Ressel1 GBR 01:17:41,4k1hv +0:00:00UK - -

49 Erik  Verduyckt2 BEL 01:20:29,7k1hv +0:02:48BE - -

13 Hans  Smits3 NED 01:26:18,8k1hv-NK +0:08:37NL - -

42 Oscar Chalupsky4 RSA 01:26:19,7k1hv +0:08:38ZA - -

52 Rick Daman5 NED 01:26:28,4k1hv-NK +0:08:47NL - -

15 Rolph Overvliet6 NED 01:26:33,8k1hv-NK +0:08:52NL - -

47 Dolph te Linde7 NED 01:26:39,7k1hv-NK +0:08:58NL - -

20 Pantelis  Markou8 GRE 01:27:04,8k1hv +0:09:23GR - -

17 Ernst  Steinrath9 NED 01:27:54,6k1hv-NK +0:10:13NL - -

23 Sacha  Ossowski10 GER 01:28:17,5k1hv +0:10:36DE - -

18 Onno Bokhove11 GBR 01:28:22,9k1hv +0:10:41UK - -

28 Knut  Hitzschke12 GER 01:28:52,6k1hv +0:11:11DE - -

4 Marco van Noort13 NED 01:29:07,1k1hv-NK +0:11:26NL - -

50 Jack Butter14 NED 01:29:57,0k1hv-NK +0:12:16NL - -

61 Tim Lawson15 USA 01:29:59,4k1hv +0:12:18US - -

3 Thomas Heyde16 GER 01:30:00,1k1hv +0:12:19DE - -

10 Thijs van der Veen17 NED 01:30:15,7k1hv +0:12:34NL - -

44 Marc  Hulzebos18 NED 01:30:21,2k1hv-NK +0:12:40NL - -

12 Patrick  Groot19 NED 01:31:03,1k1hv-NK +0:13:22NL - -

16 Pim van den Bos20 NED 01:31:34,6k1hv-NK +0:13:53NL - -

48 Lennart Sprenger21 NED 01:31:55,7k1hv-NK +0:14:14NL - -

26 Marc Robizkat22 GER 01:34:32,1k1hv +0:16:51DE - -

25 Lars  Nadolny23 GER 01:35:14,4k1hv +0:17:33DE - -

32 Barend van Herpe24 NED 01:35:33,6k1hv-NK +0:17:52NL - -

31 Jack  Bakker25 NED 01:35:39,5k1hv-NK +0:17:58NL - -

8 Martien  Heemskerk26 NED 01:36:39,0k1hv-NK +0:18:58NL - -

60 Henk van Benthem27 NED 01:37:03,1k1hv-NK +0:19:22NL - -

33 Mirko  Hepp28 GER 01:37:20,4k1hv +0:19:39DE - -

43 Eric Leyssens29 BEL 01:39:39,6k1hv +0:21:58BE - -

65 Paul Meijer30 NED 01:41:18,0k1hv-NK +0:23:37NL - -

7 Martin  Tonge31 GBR 01:45:07,5k1hv +0:27:26UK - -

19 Savvas  Konstantoglou32 GRE 01:47:07,6k1hv +0:29:26GR - -

56 Ko Amersfoort33 NED 01:47:51,2k1hv-NK +0:30:10NL - -

59 Maarten Dudok van Heel34 NED 01:49:19,2k1hv-NK +0:31:38NL - -

35 Jost  Baumgart35 GER 01:52:12,1k1hv +0:34:31DE - -

DNS= Did not start; DNF= Did not finish; DSQ= Disqualified



Dutch Coast Race 2015

Results

66 Ed van Wijngaarden36 NED 01:57:21,3k1hv-NK +0:39:40NL - -

38 Jan-Pieter den Hollander37 NED 02:18:12,7k1hv-NK +1:00:31NL - -

67 Mickey McDonald CAN DNSk1hvCA - -

Race OC1 Outrigger

Bib Name Time

5

Pos. Club Category DifferenceSplit1 time Split2 time

57 Marton Buday (OC1)1 GER 01:30:57,5oc1 +0:00:00DE - -

55 Benny  Paries (OC1)2 GER 01:39:04,0oc1 +0:08:07DE - -

58 Sascha Marré (OC1)3 GER 01:40:55,8oc1 +0:09:58DE - -

DNS= Did not start; DNF= Did not finish; DSQ= Disqualified



Dutch Coast Race 2015

Results

Race Surfski Holland Overall  ranking

Bib Name Time

10

Pos. Club Category DifferenceSplit1 time Split2 time

1 Joep van Bakel1 NED 01:16:14,3k1hs-NK +0:00:00NL - -

37 Gordan  Harbrecht2 GER 01:16:28,0k1hs +0:00:14DE - -

53 Mark Ressel3 GBR 01:17:41,4k1hv +0:01:27UK - -

2 Robin Koenders4 NED 01:20:00,3k1hs-NK +0:03:46NL - -

49 Erik  Verduyckt5 BEL 01:20:29,7k1hv +0:04:15BE - -

6 Dries Corrijn6 BEL 01:20:52,1k1hs +0:04:38BE - -

36 Maik  Lojak7 GER 01:21:13,5k1hs +0:04:59DE - -

41 Steven Dierckx8 BEL 01:22:35,7k1hs +0:06:21BE - -

64 Vincent  Naert9 BEL 01:24:59,2k1hs +0:08:45BE - -

34 Gus  England10 GBR 01:26:10,1k1hs +0:09:56UK - -

13 Hans  Smits11 NED 01:26:18,8k1hv-NK +0:10:05NL - -

42 Oscar Chalupsky12 RSA 01:26:19,7k1hv +0:10:05ZA - -

52 Rick Daman13 NED 01:26:28,4k1hv-NK +0:10:14NL - -

15 Rolph Overvliet14 NED 01:26:33,8k1hv-NK +0:10:19NL - -

47 Dolph te Linde15 NED 01:26:39,7k1hv-NK +0:10:25NL - -

20 Pantelis  Markou16 GRE 01:27:04,8k1hv +0:10:50GR - -

30 Cis Acx17 BEL 01:27:27,6k1hs +0:11:13BE - -

17 Ernst  Steinrath18 NED 01:27:54,6k1hv-NK +0:11:40NL - -

23 Sacha  Ossowski19 GER 01:28:17,5k1hv +0:12:03DE - -

29 Stefan Fiekers20 GER 01:28:21,6k1hs +0:12:07DE - -

18 Onno Bokhove21 GBR 01:28:22,9k1hv +0:12:09UK - -

28 Knut  Hitzschke22 GER 01:28:52,6k1hv +0:12:38DE - -

4 Marco van Noort23 NED 01:29:07,1k1hv-NK +0:12:53NL - -

50 Jack Butter24 NED 01:29:57,0k1hv-NK +0:13:43NL - -

61 Tim Lawson25 USA 01:29:59,4k1hv +0:13:45US - -

3 Thomas Heyde26 GER 01:30:00,1k1hv +0:13:46DE - -

10 Thijs van der Veen27 NED 01:30:15,7k1hv +0:14:01NL - -

44 Marc  Hulzebos28 NED 01:30:21,2k1hv-NK +0:14:07NL - -

57 Marton Buday (OC1)29 GER 01:30:57,5oc1 +0:14:43DE - -

12 Patrick  Groot30 NED 01:31:03,1k1hv-NK +0:14:49NL - -

22 Carola  Cordes31 GER 01:31:27,6k1dv +0:15:13DE - -

16 Pim van den Bos32 NED 01:31:34,6k1hv-NK +0:15:20NL - -

48 Lennart Sprenger33 NED 01:31:55,7k1hv-NK +0:15:41NL - -

24 Stefanie  Seelhof34 GER 01:32:16,3k1ds +0:16:02DE - -

26 Marc Robizkat35 GER 01:34:32,1k1hv +0:18:18DE - -

DNS= Did not start; DNF= Did not finish; DSQ= Disqualified



Dutch Coast Race 2015

Results

40 Sjoerd  Dingerink36 NED 01:34:35,4k1hj +0:18:21NL - -

54 Sven Duchatelet37 BEL 01:35:13,5k1hs +0:18:59BE - -

25 Lars  Nadolny38 GER 01:35:14,4k1hv +0:19:00DE - -

32 Barend van Herpe39 NED 01:35:33,6k1hv-NK +0:19:19NL - -

31 Jack  Bakker40 NED 01:35:39,5k1hv-NK +0:19:25NL - -

8 Martien  Heemskerk41 NED 01:36:39,0k1hv-NK +0:20:25NL - -

60 Henk van Benthem42 NED 01:37:03,1k1hv-NK +0:20:49NL - -

33 Mirko  Hepp43 GER 01:37:20,4k1hv +0:21:06DE - -

55 Benny  Paries (OC1)44 GER 01:39:04,0oc1 +0:22:50DE - -

5 Lizelle  Kemp45 GBR 01:39:22,1k1dv +0:23:08UK - -

43 Eric Leyssens46 BEL 01:39:39,6k1hv +0:23:25BE - -

14 Janwillem den Hartog47 NED 01:39:46,3k1hs-NK +0:23:32NL - -

58 Sascha Marré (OC1)48 GER 01:40:55,8oc1 +0:24:42DE - -

65 Paul Meijer49 NED 01:41:18,0k1hv-NK +0:25:04NL - -

7 Martin  Tonge50 GBR 01:45:07,5k1hv +0:28:53UK - -

19 Savvas  Konstantoglou51 GRE 01:47:07,6k1hv +0:30:53GR - -

56 Ko Amersfoort52 NED 01:47:51,2k1hv-NK +0:31:37NL - -

59 Maarten Dudok van Heel53 NED 01:49:19,2k1hv-NK +0:33:05NL - -

68 Oscar Doeve54 NED 01:50:49,8k1hs-NK +0:34:35NL - -

35 Jost  Baumgart55 GER 01:52:12,1k1hv +0:35:58DE - -

45 Rebecca Vroome56 NED 01:55:06,7k1dv +0:38:52NL - -

21 Anna  Kourela57 GRE 01:56:47,8k1dv +0:40:33GR - -

66 Ed van Wijngaarden58 NED 01:57:21,3k1hv-NK +0:41:07NL - -

46 Albert Eikenaar59 NED 02:00:03,8k1hs-NK +0:43:49NL - -

38 Jan-Pieter den Hollander60 NED 02:18:12,7k1hv-NK +1:01:58NL - -

62 Hannes Jonscher (dns) GER DNSk1hsDE - -

63 Max Bornhöft (dns) GER DNSk1hsDE - -

67 Mickey McDonald CAN DNSk1hvCA - -

Race NK K1 Men Seniors

Bib Name Time

20

Pos. Club Category DifferenceSplit1 time Split2 time

1 Joep van Bakel1 NED 01:16:14,3k1hs-NK +0:00:00NL - -

2 Robin Koenders2 NED 01:20:00,3k1hs-NK +0:03:46NL - -

14 Janwillem den Hartog3 NED 01:39:46,3k1hs-NK +0:23:32NL - -

68 Oscar Doeve4 NED 01:50:49,8k1hs-NK +0:34:35NL - -

46 Albert Eikenaar5 NED 02:00:03,8k1hs-NK +0:43:49NL - -

DNS= Did not start; DNF= Did not finish; DSQ= Disqualified



Dutch Coast Race 2015

Results

Race NK K1 Men Masters

Bib Name Time

21

Pos. Club Category DifferenceSplit1 time Split2 time

13 Hans  Smits1 NED 01:26:18,8k1hv-NK +0:00:00NL - -

52 Rick Daman2 NED 01:26:28,4k1hv-NK +0:00:10NL - -

15 Rolph Overvliet3 NED 01:26:33,8k1hv-NK +0:00:15NL - -

47 Dolph te Linde4 NED 01:26:39,7k1hv-NK +0:00:21NL - -

17 Ernst  Steinrath5 NED 01:27:54,6k1hv-NK +0:01:36NL - -

4 Marco van Noort6 NED 01:29:07,1k1hv-NK +0:02:48NL - -

50 Jack Butter7 NED 01:29:57,0k1hv-NK +0:03:38NL - -

44 Marc  Hulzebos8 NED 01:30:21,2k1hv-NK +0:04:02NL - -

12 Patrick  Groot9 NED 01:31:03,1k1hv-NK +0:04:44NL - -

16 Pim van den Bos10 NED 01:31:34,6k1hv-NK +0:05:16NL - -

48 Lennart Sprenger11 NED 01:31:55,7k1hv-NK +0:05:37NL - -

32 Barend van Herpe12 NED 01:35:33,6k1hv-NK +0:09:15NL - -

31 Jack  Bakker13 NED 01:35:39,5k1hv-NK +0:09:21NL - -

8 Martien  Heemskerk14 NED 01:36:39,0k1hv-NK +0:10:20NL - -

60 Henk van Benthem15 NED 01:37:03,1k1hv-NK +0:10:44NL - -

65 Paul Meijer16 NED 01:41:18,0k1hv-NK +0:14:59NL - -

56 Ko Amersfoort17 NED 01:47:51,2k1hv-NK +0:21:32NL - -

59 Maarten Dudok van Heel18 NED 01:49:19,2k1hv-NK +0:23:00NL - -

66 Ed van Wijngaarden19 NED 01:57:21,3k1hv-NK +0:31:02NL - -

38 Jan-Pieter den Hollander20 NED 02:18:12,7k1hv-NK +0:51:54NL - -

DNS= Did not start; DNF= Did not finish; DSQ= Disqualified


